Product Description
Greenray Industries' T90 Series TCXOs offer tight stability in a rugged,
miniature package.
Features
• 9.1 x 7.5mm package
• Tight Stability & Low g-Sensitivity
• High Shock & Vibration Options available
• Temperature Stability of ±0.5 ppm over -40 to +85°C

Vibration MIL-STD-202G 204, A 0.3 PSD, 20.71 g RMS
Shock MIL-STD-202G 213, C 100 g, 5ms, Sawtooth
Ordering Example
T90 - V26 - 20.0MHz - E
Model  Stability  Frequency in MHz  Termination finish
Model: Input V  Output
T90      +5.0V      CMOS
T91      +3.3V      CMOS
 Refer to Electrical Specs Table*
N57  (-20°C to +70°C)
T16   (-40°C to +85°C)
T57   (-40°C to +85°C)
V26   (-55°C to +95°C)
 From 10 to 50 MHz  Code: Pads finish
E:   Gold plated      (RoHS), standard
PB: SnPb 63/37      (non-RoHS)
LF: SnAg 96.5/3.5  (Lead-free)
*other frequency stabilities available, please contact factory
Recommended Solder Reflow Profiles